JL/MIVIL

FOUPREALT Rirki WATHERATSIER

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 9

Total No. of Candidates: 86

Candidate No.

CAN749190985

CANG6720110521

CAN336033506

CAN458476163

CAN4987110006

CAN9675119035

CAN835215385

CAN238189270

CAN9951111170

CANS535323174

CAN7334110526

CAN7363118166

CANB8951115366

CAN2481112831

CAN5501115065

CANG662579126

CAN5802121457

CAN615496821

CAN2040114329

CAN898875454

CAN4689119299

CAN594094407

Student Name

EDMUND SUTJIADI

BATBAYAR MARGAD-
ERDENE

CARSTEN EDMUND S. ANG

NICANOR AXELL BINBIRC
ARUAN

MUHAMMAD FAUZAN ARDANI

TUGSJARGAL. S

MERRILYNN VALLERIE
TANDOW

KEITH NATHANAEL
FRANCESCO TJHIA

NARAN-ERDENE

MIKHAEL EDWARDO LIAN
RUSTAN

TUGSBILEGT BUKHBILEGT

KHUANDYKH AKHYELIK

GARID SHINEBAATAR

KHUSLEN ANKHBAYAR

MARVELL OWEN CHANDRA

MICHAEL MAGICA ANG

SWEN SHWE LA

FATAH GHAISAN AR RASYID

JASON ALEXANDER HAW

KENZO JIROU CAHYADI

M ABDUL FATTAH

MIGUEL ETHAN HUSIANTO

Student School

Buona Ventura School
Mandal5 Selenge

Chinese International School
Manila

Smpk Bpk Penabur Banda

Smp Islam Bunga Bangsa
Samarinda

Progress

Manado Independent School

Maria Regina School
Merged
Smpn 4 Samarinda

Erdmiin San

Bastama Bayan Ulgii

Oyunlag

Nomundalai Bayankhongor
Smpk Bpk Penabur Singgasana

Smpk Bpk Penabur Bandar
Lampung

Yto Maths Centre
Sekolah Bina Persada

Smp Xin Zhong School
Surabaya

Smp Citra Kasih, Citra Garden
Mtsn 1 Pati

Smp Taruna Nusa Harapan

Region

Indonesia

Mongolia

Philippines

Indonesia

Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Mongolia
Indonesia

Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Myanmar

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

1

10

10
12
13
13

13
13

13

18
18

18
18
18

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.
CAN6255113872

CAN8613110475

CAN8579137514

CAN6652110979

CAN4507119298

CAN151089819

CAN882417038

CAN6055113698

CAN207837960

CAN259579346

CAN5192121456

CAN747138510

CAN8150119498

CAN5542110726
CAN4463111579

CAN570459875

CAN5494124521

CANB861413605
CAN9525118060

CANG6716116992

CAN2865110490

CAN2763117665

CAN313978847

CAN203492167

CAN8244114052

CAN295680670

CAN5965112237

CANG6874137509

Student Name
TEMUULEN BOLD

EAGAN JOHNSON IRWAN

YUNUO ZHOU

ANELA MAHESWARI
SAECARISCA

HANINDYA LAILY AZZAHRA

AURELIA LULU
TEDJOPRASETYA

MALVIERO RAVANAEL

JUSTIN GAUTAMA HALIM

RAPHAEL REYNARD WIJAYA

RAYN ALAKAY
DANUSEPUTRA

SWEN SHWE KYAL

THIRZA LEANDRA
SEMBIRING

TIM CHANDARAWIN

BATZORIG GEGEENEE
DOLGION DAMDINBAZAR
PUTU RAMA ADITYA JANITRA

UMURZAQOV
MUHAMMADAMIN

AARON MANUEL DARMAWAN
ATARKHUU MUNKHJIN
BRANDON SOENARJO

DAMDINSUREN
LKHAMAMIRLUUN

KIM SANKER

MIKHA HANANYA
YUDHATAMA

RINOA HERMAN

CHRISTOPHER BERNARD
RUSLI

EVANGELINA TAN

| GEDE JOSHUA SIALLAGAN

JIAJIA ZENG

Student School
Fast Academy
Pahoa

Xuzhou No.1 Middle School
International Division

Smp Negri 1 Pamekasan
Mtsn 1 Pati
St Johannes Berchmans

Global Inbyra School
Mahabodhi Vidya School

Smpk Bpk Penabur Bandar
Lampung

Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo
Village

Yto Maths Centre
Smp Pelita Bangsa Cirebon

Pannasastra International
School Rsk

Sant School Ulaanbator
Fast Academy

Smp Negeri 3 Denpasar
Lang Apex

Sekolah Ciputra Surabaya
Mandal 1-r Surguuli

Sis North East Jakarta
Mandal5

Pannasastra International
School Rsk

Smpk Bpk Penabur Banda
Ichthus School West
Kanaan Global School

Cita Hati Christian School West

Smp Kristen Kalam Kudus
Malang

Cogdel Cranleigh School
Changsha

Region
Mongolia

Indonesia

China

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Myanmar

Indonesia

Cambodia

Mongolia
Mongolia

Indonesia
Uzbekistan

Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Cambodia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

China

Ranking
18

24

25

26
26
28

28

30

30

30
30

30

30

36
36

36
39

40
40

40

40

40

40
40
a7
a7

a7

a7

Medal
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN9006137447

CAN984489642

CAN2693112545
CANG778118445
CAN935777075

CAN3699111003
CANB8438110638
CAN2547111220
CAN4164110722
CAN3725116360

CAN7753124538

CAN6029115451

CAN814392118

CAN562089373

CAN548679557

CAN2839118178
CANB8908118596

CAN3117118986

CAN3200117664

CAN126496649

CAN5778114072

CAN2954119547

CAN872878846

CAN3012116276
CAN6040117984
CAN557596560

CAN2270118906
CAN8861117000
CAN1223116714

CAN2396118441

Student Name

MINGYI| SONG

STEVE JUNAEDI

TENUUN BAT-ERDENE
ANUDARI

HUGO MAXWELL IAGO
ITGEL ENKHTSOGT
RAPHAEL ADITYASUNU
AMARSANAA UNUBAYR
MUNKHBILIG
MYANGANBAYR.A

UROLOV ISLOMBEK

ANTHONY ARYA WIJAYA

BENNETT CHRISTOPHER
TANUMIHARDJO

QUELLO PRAPTAMA MULYA

QUINN YASODHARA VIARTA

TASTANBYEK ALUALID
YERJAN AIMYRZA

IRMUUN MUNKHJARGAL

KIM CHHAYHONG

MANUEL ALESSANDRO
TANAIR

MEAGHAN STACEY
KURNIAWAN

WYNETTE FELIZ ANN SY

JAYDEN VINCE IRAWAN
SEAN MICHAEL BUDIYANTO
SUGAR

KEVIN SUSANTO CHIN
NOUF ALI HUSAIN SHARAFI
ENKHJIN BATTSENGEL
ARVIND VIRIYA LOMEWA

ANUJIN DANZANJAMTS

Student School

Shenzhen College Of
International Education

Singapore Intercultural School
Surabaya

Oyunlag

Biligt-urgoo

Smp Kristen Petra 1 Surabaya
Mongol Aspiration

Binus School Serpong

Mandal 5

5-r Surguuli

1r Surguuli Dalanzadgad
Millat Umidi

Smpk Bpk Penabur Bandar
Lampung

Little Sun School

Smp Muhammadiyah 1
Pontianak

Taman Rama Intercultural
School - Secondary

Empathy Bayan Ulgii
Darin Surguuli Bayan Ulgii
Fast Academy

Pannasastra International
School Rsk

Elyon Christian School Lower
Secondary & High School

Kanaan Global School

Philippine Institute Of Quezon
City

Temasek Independent School
Stella Gracia Makassar
Biligt-urgoo

Stella Gracia School
Creativity Private School
Nomundalai

Smp Frater Parepare

Nomundalai

Region

China

Indonesia

Mongolia
Mongolia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia

Uzbekistan

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia
Mongolia

Mongolia

Cambodia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Indonesia
Bahrain
Mongolia
Indonesia

Mongolia

Ranking

47

a7

47
54
55
55
55
58
58
58

58

62

62

62

62

62
67

68

68

68

68

68

73
73
73
76
76
78
79

80

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN374158799
CAN9132112509

CAN3023118339

CAN3879338

CAN8383116840

CAN568196664

Student Name

JOEL MAXIMILLIAN

SHANIA SWETLANA RUMAGIT
SOK PHENG

VLADE MONTGOMERY SY
GUILLERMO

GERELTSETSEG. B

GWEN PATRICIA BUDIONO

Student School
Spk Smpk 8 Penabur Jakarta
Manado Independent School

Psis-btb
St. Peter The Apostle School

1st School Of Dalanzadgad

Vita Junior High School

Region
Indonesia
Indonesia

Cambodia
Philippines

Mongolia

Indonesia

Ranking
80
82

82
82

85

85

Medal
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



