

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 9

Total No. of Candidates: 86

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN749190985	EDMUND SUTJIADI	Buona Ventura School	Indonesia	1	GOLD
CAN6720110521	BATBAYAR MARGAD-ERDENE	Mandal5 Selenge	Mongolia	2	GOLD
CAN336033506	CARSTEN EDMUND S. ANG	Chinese International School Manila	Philippines	3	GOLD
CAN458476163	NICANOR AXELL BINBIRC ARUAN	Smpk Bpk Penabur Banda	Indonesia	4	GOLD
CAN4987110006	MUHAMMAD FAUZAN ARDANI	Smp Islam Bunga Bangsa Samarinda	Indonesia	5	GOLD
CAN9675119035	TUGSJARGAL. S	Progress	Mongolia	5	GOLD
CAN835215385	MERRILYNN VALLERIE TANDOW	Manado Independent School	Indonesia	7	SILVER
CAN238189270	KEITH NATHANAEL FRANCESCO TJHIA	Maria Regina School	Indonesia	8	SILVER
CAN9951111170	NARAN-ERDENE	Merged	Mongolia	8	SILVER
CAN535323174	MIKHAEL EDUARDO LIAN RUSTAN	Smpn 4 Samarinda	Indonesia	10	SILVER
CAN7334110526	TUGSBILEGT BUKHBILEGT	Erdmiin San	Mongolia	10	SILVER
CAN7363118166	KHUANDYKH AKHYELIK	Bastama Bayan Ulgii	Mongolia	12	SILVER
CAN8951115366	GARID SHINEBAATAR	Oyunlag	Mongolia	13	SILVER
CAN2481112831	KHUSLEN ANKHBAYAR	Nomundalai Bayankhongor	Mongolia	13	SILVER
CAN5501115065	MARVELL OWEN CHANDRA	Smpk Bpk Penabur Singgasana	Indonesia	13	SILVER
CAN662579126	MICHAEL MAGICA ANG	Smpk Bpk Penabur Bandar Lampung	Indonesia	13	SILVER
CAN5802121457	SWEN SHWE LA	Yto Maths Centre	Myanmar	13	SILVER
CAN615496821	FATAH GHAISAN AR RASYID	Sekolah Bina Persada	Indonesia	18	BRONZE
CAN2040114329	JASON ALEXANDER HAW	Smp Xin Zhong School Surabaya	Indonesia	18	BRONZE
CAN898875454	KENZO JIROU CAHYADI	Smp Citra Kasih, Citra Garden	Indonesia	18	BRONZE
CAN4689119299	M ABDUL FATTAH	Mtsn 1 Pati	Indonesia	18	BRONZE
CAN594094407	MIGUEL ETHAN HUSIANTO	Smp Taruna Nusa Harapan	Indonesia	18	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN6255113872	TEMUULEN BOLD	Fast Academy	Mongolia	18	BRONZE
CAN8613110475	EAGAN JOHNSON IRWAN	Pahoa	Indonesia	24	BRONZE
CAN8579137514	YUNUO ZHOU	Xuzhou No.1 Middle School International Division	China	25	BRONZE
CAN6652110979	ANELA MAHESWARI SAECARISCA	Smp Negeri 1 Pamekasan	Indonesia	26	BRONZE
CAN4507119298	HANINDYA LAILY AZZAHRA	Mtsn 1 Pati	Indonesia	26	BRONZE
CAN151089819	AURELIA LULU TEDJOPRASETYA	St Johannes Berchmans	Indonesia	28	BRONZE
CAN882417038	MALVIERO RAVANAEL	Global Inbyra School	Indonesia	28	BRONZE
CAN6055113698	JUSTIN GAUTAMA HALIM	Mahabodhi Vidya School	Indonesia	30	BRONZE
CAN207837960	RAPHAEL REYNARD WIJAYA	Smpk Bpk Penabur Bandar Lampung	Indonesia	30	BRONZE
CAN259579346	RAYN ALAKAY DANUSEPUTRA	Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo Village	Indonesia	30	BRONZE
CAN5192121456	SWEN SHWE KYAL	Yto Maths Centre	Myanmar	30	BRONZE
CAN747138510	THIRZA LEANDRA SEMBIRING	Smp Pelita Bangsa Cirebon	Indonesia	30	BRONZE
CAN8150119498	TIM CHANDARAWIN	Pannasastra International School Rsk	Cambodia	30	BRONZE
CAN5542110726	BATZORIG GEGEENEE	Sant School Ulaanbator	Mongolia	36	MERIT
CAN4463111579	DOLGION DAMDINBAZAR	Fast Academy	Mongolia	36	MERIT
CAN570459875	PUTU RAMA ADITYA JANITRA	Smp Negeri 3 Denpasar	Indonesia	36	MERIT
CAN5494124521	UMURZAQOV MUHAMMADAMIN	Lang Apex	Uzbekistan	39	MERIT
CAN861413605	AARON MANUEL DARMAWAN	Sekolah Ciputra Surabaya	Indonesia	40	MERIT
CAN9525118060	ATARKHUU MUNKHJIN	Mandal 1-r Surguuli	Mongolia	40	MERIT
CAN6716116992	BRANDON SOENARJO	Sis North East Jakarta	Indonesia	40	MERIT
CAN2865110490	DAMDINSUREN LKHAMAMIRLUUN	Mandal5	Mongolia	40	MERIT
CAN2763117665	KIM SANKER	Pannasastra International School Rsk	Cambodia	40	MERIT
CAN313978847	MIKHA HANANYA YUDHATAMA	Smpk Bpk Penabur Banda	Indonesia	40	MERIT
CAN203492167	RINO A HERMAN	Ichthus School West	Indonesia	40	MERIT
CAN8244114052	CHRISTOPHER BERNARD RUSLI	Kanaan Global School	Indonesia	47	MERIT
CAN295680670	EVANGELINA TAN	Cita Hati Christian School West	Indonesia	47	MERIT
CAN5965112237	I GEDE JOSHUA SIALLAGAN	Smp Kristen Kalam Kudus Malang	Indonesia	47	MERIT
CAN6874137509	JIAJIA ZENG	Cogdel Cranleigh School Changsha	China	47	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN9006137447	MINGYI SONG	Shenzhen College Of International Education	China	47	MERIT
CAN984489642	STEVE JUNAEDI	Singapore Intercultural School Surabaya	Indonesia	47	MERIT
CAN2693112545	TENUUN BAT-ERDENE	Oyunlag	Mongolia	47	MERIT
CAN6778118445	ANUDARI	Biligt-urgoo	Mongolia	54	MERIT
CAN935777075	HUGO MAXWELL IAGO	Smp Kristen Petra 1 Surabaya	Indonesia	55	MERIT
CAN3699111003	ITGEL ENKHTSOGT	Mongol Aspiration	Mongolia	55	MERIT
CAN8438110638	RAPHAEL ADITYASUNU	Binus School Serpong	Indonesia	55	MERIT
CAN2547111220	AMARSANAA UNUBAYR	Mandal 5	Mongolia	58	MERIT
CAN4164110722	MUNKHBILIG	5-r Surguuli	Mongolia	58	MERIT
CAN3725116360	MYANGANBAYR.A	1r Surguuli Dalanzadgad	Mongolia	58	MERIT
CAN7753124538	UROLOV ISLOMBEK	Millat Umidi	Uzbekistan	58	MERIT
CAN6029115451	ANTHONY ARYA WIJAYA	Smpk Bpk Penabur Bandar Lampung	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN814392118	BENNETT CHRISTOPHER TANUMIHARDJO	Little Sun School	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN562089373	QUELLO PRAPTAMA MULYA	Smp Muhammadiyah 1 Pontianak	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN548679557	QUINN YASODHARA VIARTA	Taman Rama Intercultural School - Secondary	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN2839118178	TASTANBYEK ALUALID	Empathy Bayan Ulgii	Mongolia	62	MERIT
CAN8908118596	YERJAN AIMYRZA	Darin Surguuli Bayan Ulgii	Mongolia	67	MERIT
CAN3117118986	IRMUUN MUNKHJARGAL	Fast Academy	Mongolia	68	MERIT
CAN3200117664	KIM CHHAYHONG	Pannasastra International School Rsk	Cambodia	68	MERIT
CAN126496649	MANUEL ALESSANDRO TANAIR	Elyon Christian School Lower Secondary & High School	Indonesia	68	MERIT
CAN5778114072	MEAGHAN STACEY KURNIAWAN	Kanaan Global School	Indonesia	68	MERIT
CAN2954119547	WYNETTE FELIZ ANN SY	Philippine Institute Of Quezon City	Philippines	68	MERIT
CAN872878846	JAYDEN VINCE IRAWAN	Temasek Independent School	Indonesia	73	MERIT
CAN3012116276	SEAN MICHAEL BUDIYANTO	Stella Gracia Makassar	Indonesia	73	MERIT
CAN6040117984	SUGAR	Biligt-urgoo	Mongolia	73	MERIT
CAN557596560	KEVIN SUSANTO CHIN	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	76	MERIT
CAN2270118906	NOUF ALI HUSAIN SHARAFI	Creativity Private School	Bahrain	76	MERIT
CAN8861117000	ENKHJIN BATTSENGEL	Nomundalai	Mongolia	78	MERIT
CAN1223116714	ARVIND VIRIYA LOMEWA	Smp Frater Parepare	Indonesia	79	MERIT
CAN2396118441	ANUJIN DANZANJAMTS	Nomundalai	Mongolia	80	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN374158799	JOEL MAXIMILLIAN	Spk Smpk 8 Penabur Jakarta	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN9132112509	SHANIA SWETLANA RUMAGIT	Manado Independent School	Indonesia	82	MERIT
CAN3023118339	SOK PHENG	Psis-btb	Cambodia	82	MERIT
CAN3879338	VLADE MONTGOMERY SY GUILLERMO	St. Peter The Apostle School	Philippines	82	MERIT
CAN8383116840	GERELTSETSEG. B	1st School Of Dalanzadgad	Mongolia	85	MERIT
CAN568196664	GWEN PATRICIA BUDIONO	Vita Junior High School	Indonesia	85	MERIT